
Annexure- 1.2: Claims of Unsecured Financial Creditors 

 

Sr 

no  Name of Unsecured Financial Creditors  

 Amount 

claimed  

 Claim Admitted 

by Liquidator  

1  Crest Ventures Limited  

           

7,81,95,092  

              

7,81,95,092  

2  Redwoods Projects Pvt Limited  

           

6,16,11,781  

              

6,16,11,781  

3  Redwoods Capital trust  

           

2,20,53,271  

              

2,20,53,271  

4  Redwoods Capital Management Pvt Limited  

           

1,96,05,625  

              

1,96,05,625  

   Total  

        

18,14,65,769  

           

18,14,65,769  

 


